
Iâ1kd( ic I1'jI ( i)33'iajc'4I$o131la1 q lfaci,&ui -2O21-22 

) 
dI'['I't:-18/11/2O2I 

1TRTf: FIROZABAD 

fr-iur mir 5T1TT: J.S. UNIVERSITY SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 

161670102108536 

/ 3rri I-i: RATNESH KUMAR 

T/TE To1: ATARSINGH 

PUSHPADEVI 

c 

Hindu 

c1dj (3T l FI c1d'  c 9) 

____ 12/03/2002 

MALE 

X)O(XXX321O, 

UP BOARD 2019 i-ic1 jççflu tct1 

____ 

0091i89, A K S I RESHAM BAGH ARAON 
FIROZABAD ____ 

jçç4U 41 

ra1 Iui 

1-'-lIO.4*ià-I 1dtd-t: 

B.SC. (BIOLOGY) 2-iot ri: 

4-rrct i1IX: 1,3 3io-t TW1T: fct cdld 

YES ______ 
5-crr cc(LateraI) 

3fR 
6-iii/T: 

7-4loa- **r 
2 1/09/2021 21/09/202 1 ___ 

8-ô ii 
___ 

J. S.University 
Sikohabad,Firozabad 

4//1'1 !1~dI Ic1 2M 

YES 

11-n c,Icb 

3TR tI 3T 

'4IOQ4-{ 

: 

12-'-uoij-t 4 qrrr: 

NO 

13-4II cfrd-tjoj 

(UPSEE(AKTU)/JEECUP/NEET) 

Bo-15bJ-1 - kr 

Wrq 3TT 

Sele 15-T3I11dI 

17-f tF11 0 
18rttTr cnr  

0 

19-IaTr c  T3t) 9t dI ( I -c1 tT 3fT 3t1d ¶ ciJT 

____ 

1I11 
vi? 

J-Hcb 11 )dIdI 3ççflU c4 tiVf ,4ILdi 

O21 Summary Report 

1/3 



ii1 T3Trzr1cI'(uJ 

164173008397 /' 1t: 20/08/2017 25-iI 1a1luN çhJIcb 26-,ii11 iiiui jj cc 

171470030065389 " 

164201009468 <— 
28-tfl'I t.it 

*3TTZT(0): 

fti 
cH1ct,48000 -' 29-3ria1luI9i. 

08/09/2020 201470010072838 " 3O-.31Tr iiiui r1I1: 3131TzT1Urtr3Tr iii: 

2019 High School 
SurTinary Report 

600.00 393.00  65.50 UP BOARD 
2 Intermediate  . p2021 500.00 348.00  69.60  UP BOARD 

—1flicuI 

LODHJ 20-3q 1: 

21-3iicii*fl uqT: MOHAMMADPUR MANDAI - SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 

MOHAMMADPUR MANDAT -SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 22-cqi. Tqr: 

23-fcwiIdJ (i1? 1cbJIdt 

24(i)IqiidlclI % (lI)-lc4oidIdl T1T(O ): 

rT 4iuI 

32-rIw: 

(Itr/Wrtrwidi ) 
BANK OF INDIA rw: 

Firozabad 
33-rtoi 

34-ir91Th BHARAUL ?' XXXXXXXXXXX96S6 35-m/i tldI O: 

36-3400tR'ro qs: BK1D0007716 RATNESH KUMAR 
37-t91h4I tllcil t 

't1d-)t1c1 c,(UJ 

    

    

 

38(I)-311'11?4c1 cti1ct, 4)Ucrt 31Ictk : 8000 

    

    

    

39(i)-1f PASS (ii)-TT * t 9°lk.l: k 5T 1trT: ci cb 19T 1 u ic) 

(iii)-TF *t3T t,1UIft1 ciu1q qT3'ujic ) (iv)TFill 3i1r qUf 

500.00 348.00 (v)-krq* 

(i*1 69.60 
/ A K S INTER COLLEGE 

RESHAM BAGH (ii)-T1TrRw 

FIROZABAD 

Form Submission Date:-19/11/2021 
5AOBI E70E32B30D87D2430AC402F6B70 

cccrli Efrt7TTq,ii /q j    rtaT 

r1 Oi(d * rrrr-l7Tr 3T5TT 3TfTr f cri1q 311T 0 2.00 re (3ln1 tiI/3Ml .Ird t 0- 2.50 t1T) i iiti-tri qi,u 
3{lT tRT cti1q'  ciI ntI aTSIT I * 3{lftT fTr 3l 1i j r II1 fr v ui'i1 
fitrftt -irii 3ll1l 75 11rT T l9lf 3TjtlT q,eJli / 4fl I 

t ioii *.i eTI 3n wii"ia r rr4Tar srf trti4tr r oi1q, 3TN O 2.00 (3 f/3tM iaiT r f 0- 2.50 na) 
3r14 33 TnTqrrt tiaji   rit  4ii 1c1 oi'itft1T/aftl 1ir 3T/5)fl 1ii.i o  

I'h aini tcja 1TI 

I, the holder of Aadhaar number, hereby give my consent to SW/ST/OBC/Minority Departments to obtain my Aadhaar number and Denraphic/OTP for Authentication 

with UIDAI. SUB.AUA (SW/ST/OBC/Minonty Departments) has inform that my Aadhar number will not be ored/ared a w e ed t. DR only for the purpose 
of SC/ST/Gen/OBC/Min Scholariip benefits 

2/3 



_____O21 Summary Report 

3tq  mmfr arrf / aifx iii1 / i-n- * / fi i a r  r -1a in1 irftz fl1 iw wrlur r 

i{4 OOtftO irut, U3T1Ri Jrr 3Tr1V 3dfIfl rI1T 

1~o11c 

-udI/fR1T* -dIT/3 r IITT 1/iJ11 -dIT 

(ATT/f9T c!    ff 3f) 

siiRi fl--2021-22 — — 3TT I4tsi (3f iiq' t 55cb') 

(1rr *I4I:- 161670102108536 

5AJ13I E70E3283BD87D2430AC402F61370 

1fI1cc1'( t9t4c1Ii I'I1 T3iicai !,lIId '*fl4 

k/l&-içfl/O/ RATNESH KUMAR ATAR SINGH 

-sTrr IS. UNIVERSITY SI-HKOHABAD FIROZABAD -no B.SC. 

I-1cd' cjd  1c 1Yd 3Tho-1 i1J-1 3tc11 /---fld T[1T 

djQfll 

(tii1 II 1It1 c4i' TjN) 

1-311 RTThr9T /3Tr * 3-1TZr -i ui q c1 i -i I '11 (14Iftr i q) I 

fl 
fl3- c1 di1 iui  1:cR1 i4Il1 I31c14d 1Tf 1! 1a1iI 3fcj 

TI 

fl4- d 1LAaHD1d rcrrtr I 

El 5- 1? 3k- .c1 31ic1d l-c.c1 Cii TTc 1cct cg) fl' -nui qc4) 11 

[6- 3iie I4I.sIcl,  cgl iIAII qrI 3TI 

D Tfc)  

[18. - u1 d-liUi t 

1. tTIcf) 

2. -iiul cf1 ii1i I 

(31ii tT cflç R2Tf 3Tr/cbd- t1i) -diT) 

'4 c1I:  

1~iaijc,: 

http://164.100. 181 .225/PostMatric/FinalPrintinstitute.asp,cAppid  MTYjcwfATAMTA4NTM2 3/3 



FICATECUMM SHEET)__ I  
(C ERTI

- 
Certificate Noj 

02068254 
Roll No. REGULAR 

02110297/1246 
nnc1389 

r7f7ff ff!I51T i1T fiIiiThiS is to certify that) 
(according to the Board's record)- 

RATNESH KU MAR 

st'Rft (sonldaUghterofMrs) PUSI-IPA DEVI 

(and Mr)-
ATAR SINGH 

(whose date of bih is)- 
12TH MARCH TWO THOUSAND TWO 

(12032002) 

'F 2019 31T1
tI f/

(has passed High School Examination held in FebruarY 2019 

from SchoolICeflt
A K S I C RESHAM BAGH 

ARAON FIROZABAD 

- 

VPTt Obtained Marks 

tfkI (Theory) P ractiCa!L Total Grade 
Max. Marks 

069 

060, 

062 

052 

071 

089 

tr 

Result 

PASSED B2 

Cl 

Cl 

Cl 

BI 

A2 

029 

029 

029 

029 

029 

029 

040 

031 

023 

023 

042 

060 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

f -T 
Subject 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

DRAWING 

:
(Date)- 27TFt APRIL 2019 

Wt (Place)- PrayagraL Uttar Pradesh 

fote : For Important Instructions see ovrIeaf. 

Candidate clearing any 05 subjects out of 06 will be declared pass 

Category of Moral, ?oga, Sports and Physical Education- A 

For result verification visit website w
upmsp edu in or upmp; suIts up nic in 

-- 

- iL 

91 
(Neena SrivaStava) 

fi (Secretary). 



0077865/0213025 
4rc-  !Sr. No.') 

0024580 
4Jflt2fl1 

1TftaTr- o' 
kttermethate Exarninatofl-2O2l 

VV —-3T (CERTACATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET) 

I q/AjI l T 1 

Roll No. jDisttiCentreiSchOOl Code Regular! Private  Exam. Type Subject-GrOUP Certificate No 

215081083 0210018611246 REGULAR FULL EXAM B-SCIENCE 0224026 
................................ 

UJ,ru,d 11WT fq (This is to certify that,) RATNESH 

(according to the Board's record)- 

Tht 'son'dughter of Ms.)- PUSHPADEVI 

fi (and Mr.)- f4 

ATAR SINGH 

rq 2321 aP .....................
nterrate Examination held in 2021 from School/Centre)- 

A K S INTER COLLEGE RESHAM BAGH ARAON FIROZABAD 

31Tf 'F *41kcP cPIci1 N 1il 31T R1'iIll4 

fi (with division) FIRST
1 7ftf 

7Tff RT .srfl'I  i 1T1*. (Ma;ks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) 

fr
itai   'th'ri i 

-
Subject Max. Marks Paper-wise Obtained Marks Total Grand Total & Result 

067 348/500 

067 PASSED 

068 

075 D 

071 

095 

GENERAL HINDI 100 1/67 

ENGLISH 100 1/67 

PHYSICS 100 1/39 P/29 

CHEMISTRY 100 1/47 P/28 

BIOLOGY 100 1143 P/28 

MORAL Y.S&P.EDU 100 1147 PI48 

Note Marks of Moral Yoga Sports and Pnysical Educahon wttt have no eftetonOVOra1 Result 
For result verification visit website : www.upmsp.edu.in  

0' indicateS Distinction in that particular subject, 
HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour" 
Note : For Important Instructions see overleaf - 

ff-i (Date)- 31ST JULY'2021 

.TT1 (Piace)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 

-- 

n 

( WPi 'ff) 
(Dibya Kant Shukia) 

(Secretary? 



F, 

I 
Goverflrneof Intha 

Ratnesh Kurnat 
1ft/OOB: 12/03(2002 

qI MALE 

517944740032 
VID :9114968682807716 

___ heIpoIdI.9O"-Ifl I wwwlldSl.DOV.Ifl 
- 1947 

 

5179 4474 0032 
VID 9ll49686QZ716. 

 

    

Unique dentification Authority ofindia .AADHAAP 

ae: a?t, j4'( 

205135 

Address: 
S/O: Mar Singh, mohammadpur, 
MohammadpUr Mandai, Firozabad, 
Ljttar Pradesh - 205135 



2. 
• •• •. •. 

.3. trrij .  

4 'c 

. 

• k • .  
7 

8.  

9.  

U1 / Branch • . . 

tc11 \i4iJ S/BA/c No. .. • . 

9W4] Name 

pation 

ddress 

(  &C) fT' TRT 1N 

.3c4f www.bankoflnaia.com  tR c'1I1 &FI 

i% ..fDateot1ssue. •:• /Chief Manager 



J.s. 
UNVRSITY 

_•w 

Cash Receipt 

J. S. University 
5 KM Stone, Mainpuri Road, Shikohabad, (Firozabad) 

(Established by UP Act No. 7/2015 & Recognized by U.G.C.) 

SNo. 

Name of Student  

Father's Name  

Course 

Branch 

371 Z .... 

 

(.Lm .......... 

 

  

  

  

•''  j, j \  Year 

 

Particulars Amount 

Registration Fee 

Admission Fee 

Identity Card Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Exam. Fee 

Caution Money 

Total Amount 

Amount in wor 

Accountant'Cash 



c ITV Dgita Signed by SATYA 
OPAWSI 'VENtJE 4., Ca i, ......... 
DEPARTMENT 
OUREVENuE 
DEPARTMENT S=UTTAR 
PRADESH 

fTW 
JTf;4 tiift9 

 no/no IIflaC I I 

PRAKSH 

$'1N 1d9T N-i'i 

     

iNk flR tir'4.nu trr 

 

   

   

201470010072838 
164201009468 

'i.O i.ljct: 08/09/2020 

    

744fl  (':tfl' 1T9 1Tltçj )/ftq -- 
1I_ i;en iiii 

3Tr 

   

t1t4 

1I61I4 
!-- r -, ik4i * i7icI-jj.j

eiThi fu1   fj tftpt.j -r tfw4O03 FourThousand 3Tr. 48000 rf Forty EightThousand, 
rPrt: rflrj II I 

@J Ø  rI 

iTI : ftr n 

i : rftsr i , 
T9: SAGRA! ,iiu 

I,SAGRAIii.jj liii 
09/09/2020 
TT TT 

ti 
*I TT tT ie http://edistrict.up.gov.jn o   o 14I qffi 

1'l 



20/08/2017 

T fl TU 

9T 

9ft 

171470030065389 

164173008397 

fif 1 
4fr 

frik4t 

eeoj1( i4 
I '-fl'i 

ta 
1t3Hd1ç 

I._TcTriLi fl1 - 'T'4T *j5r  
1T?'1r iff 

. R1 iIf *f4ft ¶1R f ('J1k1 i ufi, ir f*t T(?t1w) ; T 
I fr -

22/16/92 o fro-ffl, 

HT  

KUMAR 
NAR ENDRA 

08/09/2017 

i : TTt 

PRAtSH, f1;kci infi 
VEN.  

PRADESH
fT2O/08/2011 

 tf 
44l  P1T1 .hflp;/JediatrjcLtjpnojnq-t 4q*$tI i  

98 - 
tp:'164. 100.181.28. .LstrictCertificace/Cte!Form,prjfltCelspx.,aDpl.tj 



Untitled Page 
Page I of I 

f- 3i-i1ci 

TQ1Ith-f 
1*4IY4 frt cri lU4U, 

 

fT 
1 ft 

     

  

!MJiflq 

firr 
171470020056219 

164172009934 

f -i: 3010Sf 2017 

    

    

f21/O8/2O17,j JT 
MI P11 fTIf I * ft ii 

44111 r 9T1T '4rft qy 

44Ni T1 

41C* *I 

)e4  ;t$ 

I 

'1" 1 T/ fl1T4 11I R 84I.1 9Ti*j 41 jl4 44V I1$  
i4i fi  •ii 

2 .''-t i4''it 11N$ttl1I..j 

1IT IT 

3tIU i1 i: 3TT i'vçe1 1T  

R: T srTrt 
q'j ARON,1 ,dTq, -

30/Oaf 2017 

 ---  --•- 

http:f 164.100. 181.28!eDisthctcer apX?appICatiOn. 

CA Mi' AtA°0lY$fleaby 
%,J!l ' VtSANAM LJd. VAOAV 

ORENUE. 

LA1 OtiRVi stfrrA f 

3 MII IPT i4i  TPW 1T hflp I up rur in ! V* fc mir r 'rr 

YADAV f) 4;I 

fk: oosoi 



High School (10th) Examination Result - 2019 

CANDIDATE DETAILS 

Roll No. 

Candidate Name 

Mothers Name 

Father's Name 

0091389 

RATNESH KUMAR 

PUSHPA DEV1 

ATARSINGH 

Date of Birth 12/03/2002 

District I School Code 02/1246 

MARKS DETAILS 

SUBJECT THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL GRADE 

HINDI 040 029 069 B2 

ENGLISH 031 029 060 Cl 

MATHEMATICS 023 029 052 Cl 

SCIENCE 023 029 052 Cl 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 042 029 071 Bi 

DRAWING 060 029 089 A2 

Result PASSED 

DISCLAIMER 

1, This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results 

published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark 

sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by the Board separately. 

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Utter Pradesh, Prayagraj. 

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for 

any inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card I results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK 

SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website. 

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD. 



Intermediate (12th) Examination Result -2021 

CANDIDATE DETAILS 

Roll No. 215081083 

Candidate Name RATNESH 

Mothers Name PUSH PA DEVJ 

Fathers Name ATAR SINGH 

District / School Code 02/1246 

Group Code SCIENCE 

MARKS DETAILS 

SUBJECT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 PRACTICAL TOTAL 

GENERAL HINDI 067 067 

ENGLISH 067 067 

PHYSICS 039 029 068 

CHEMISTRY 047 028 0750 

BIOLOGY 043 028 071 

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks 348/0500 

Result / Division PASSED / FIRST DIV 

DISCLAIMER 

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results 

published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark 

sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by the Board separately. 

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj. 

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for 

any inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK 

SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website. 

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD. 
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is based on the basis of displayed data. This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website. 
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